RIVERSIDE ACADEMY 2017-2018 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Student Start Up Day/Pre-School & Elementary School Supply Drop off day

Teacher Preparation Days

Pre-School & KD Parent Orientation 6:00-6:30 PM or 6:35-7:05 PM

First Day of School for All Students

Pre-School & KD (Girls only)

Pre-School & KD (Boys only)
Pre-School & KD (All)

Riverside Parent Orientation

School Pictures PreK- 12t grade
Labor Day Holiday

Classes Resume

Parent/Teacher Conference (Full Day for Students, Conferences 4:00 — 6:00 PM)

Fall Break

Classes Resume

End of 1st Quarter
2nd Quarter Begins

Fall Fest

Parent/Teacher Conference (Full Day for Students, Conferences 4:00 — 6:00 PM)

Thanksgiving Holidays

Classes Resume

Math & Science Night
Exams (Dec 19 - Full Day, Dec 20-22-11:37 AM dismissal, No Aftercare)

Christmas Holidays

Classes Resume
End of 22d Quarter

3rd Quarter Begins

Fall Athletic Banquet

Martin Luther King Holiday

Classes Resume

Carnival Ball (Jr Court) (Half Day 11:37 AM Dismissal)

Carnival Ball (Sr Court)

Parent/Teacher Conference (Full Day for Students, Conferences 4:00 — 6:00 PM)

PreK & K Mardi Gras Parade - Noon

Mardi Gras Holidays

Classes Resume

Winter Athletic Banquet

Arts Festival

Junior/Senior Prom

End of 3rd Quarter

4th Quarter Begins

Junior Ring Ceremony

Easter Holidays

Classes Resume

Achievement Testing (Exact dates TBA)

Spring Fest

Parent/Teacher Conference (Full Day for Students, Conferences 4:00 — 6:00 PM)

Seniors’ Last Full Day

Senior Exams

Spring Athletic Banquet
Senior Baccalaureate Mass

Senior Awards Ceremony 7:00 PM

Senior Graduation- 7:00 PM

8thGrade Exams

8th Grade Rehearsal & Picnic - 8:00 AM

MS & HS Awards
Pre-School & Kindergarten Picnic & Early Release

Kindergarten Graduation-7:00 PM

8th Grade Awards Ceremony-7:00 PM
End of Year Exams-(No Aftercare)

Elementary Awards

Last Day for Teachers/Teachers Prep Day.

Thursday, August 3
August 7-8

Monday, August 7
Thursday, August 10
Thursday, August 10
Friday, August 11
Monday, August 14
Tuesday, August 22
TBA

Monday, September 4
Tuesday, September 5
Tuesday, September 12
October 9-10
Wednesday, October 11
Monday, October 16
Tuesday, October 17
Friday, October 27
Tuesday, November 14
November 20-24
Monday, November 27
Wednesday, December 6
December 19 — 22
December 25 — January 5
Monday, January 8
Monday, January 8
Tuesday, January 9
Wednesday, January 10
Monday, January 15
Tuesday, January 16
Friday, January 26
Saturday, January 27
Tuesday, February 6
Friday, February 9
February 12 - 16
Monday, February 19
Wednesday, March 14
Thursday, March 15
Saturday, March 17
Tuesday, March 20
Wednesday, March 21
Wednesday, March 28
March 30 - April 6
Monday, April 9

April 2018

April 20 - 22

Tuesday, April 24
Friday, May 4

May 7-9

Monday, May 14
Tuesday, May 15
Tuesday, May 15
Wednesday, May 16
May 14 - 17

Friday, May 18
Friday, May 18
Friday, May 18
Monday, May 21
Tuesday, May 22

May 21 - 24

Thursday, May 24
Friday, May 25

School Hours: Pre-Kindergarten and Kindergarten — 7:42 AM - 2:40 PM
1st Grade through 5th Grade - 7:42 AM - 2:45 PM ~ 6th Grade through 12th Grade — 7:42 AM - 2:52 PM  (Revised: March 14, 2017)




